
Bid Opening 
Sims Street Improvements Phase 2
City of Dickinson Project No. 202104
February 28, 2024 | 10:00 AM MT| Dickinson City Hall Apex Project No. 20.107.0162

Prime Plan Holders 
Addenda 1

Acknowledged

Separate Bid Security 
Envelope Bid Envelope

Bid Amount
5% Bid 
Bond

ND 
Contractor 

License
Valid 

Before  
2/18/2024 

Subcontractor/
Supplier List

(00410)

Qualification 
Statement

(00420)

MBE/WBE 
Subcontractor 

Solicitation 
Information 

Form

Certification 
Regarding 

Debarment, 
Suspension, and 

Other 
Responsibility 
Matters Form

BEK Consulting X X X X X X X $5,337,824.00

Central Specialties

Crow River Construction

Mike Coleman Construction

Engineer’s Estimate $5,027,626.00

Certification:
I certify that these bids were received and opened on Wednesday, February 28, 2024 at 10:00 AM MT at Dickinson City Hall, 38 1st Street West, Dickinson, ND.

  

Jason P. Gullicks, PE                     Date                          

Water | Transportation| Municipal | Facilities

02/28/2024


